
KIDS
From 11.00 am to 11.00 pm

�Delivery charge: € 10 per order
Prices in €, VAT included
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For the Youngest

For the Older Children

15 

17

15 

19

21

23

25

12

16

16

Vegetable purée
with pasta

Chicken cream
with large grain pasta

Gnocchi or pasta
with tomato sauce

Hamburger
with french fries

Veal escalope
“milanese” style with mashed potatoes

Steamed fish
with spinach and lemon sauce

Chicken Nuggets

Ice-creams and sorbets

Mixed fruit salad

Fruit Tartlet
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Our menus are thoughtfully crafted to highlight locally 
sourced ingredients, sustainably certified fish, 
and responsibly sourced tea and coffee, celebrating the 
richness of our region while embracing seasonality 
and sustainable practices. 

Based on seasonal availability the following products 
might have been frozen at the source or bought fresh 
and frozen right in our kitchen: octopus, turbot, 
amberjack, sea bass, prawns, squid, cuttlefish, anchovies, 
pizza, spiced potatoes.

Fish served raw or not fully cooked is subject to a 
cleaning procedure in compliance with EC 853-2004 
regulation.

Kindly inform our colleagues about any of your 
allergies or intolerances. Cross-contamination of allergens 
during preparation cannot be excluded. 


